
RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 14E0313 VINITHA A 500 397 79.40
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

2 14E0153 MANGALAM J K 500 378 75.60
E024: SRI SATHYA SAI INST. OF ANAESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY ,BANGALORE.

3 14E0253 MINU.A.M 500 373 74.60
E114: SANJAY GANDHI ACCIDENTAL HOSPITAL,RESEARCH INSTITUTE ,BANGALORE.

4 14E0154 SAI SRUTHI P 500 354 70.80
E024: SRI SATHYA SAI INST. OF ANAESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY ,BANGALORE.

5 14E0051 HARSHA T HARIDAS 500 337 67.40
E015: VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE ,BANGALORE.

Date: 23/01/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  ANTE2A - IST B.SC. ANAESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY (RS2) HELD IN SEPTEMBER-
2015



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 14E0313 VINITHA A 600 458 76.33
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

2 14E0253 MINU.A.M 600 457 76.17
E114: SANJAY GANDHI ACCIDENTAL HOSPITAL,RESEARCH INSTITUTE ,BANGALORE.

3 14E0153 MANGALAM J K 600 456 76.00
E024: SRI SATHYA SAI INST. OF ANAESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY ,BANGALORE.

4 14E0154 SAI SRUTHI P 600 450 75.00
E024: SRI SATHYA SAI INST. OF ANAESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY ,BANGALORE.

5 15E0056 MANZOOR ALI.P 600 447 74.50
E015: VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE ,BANGALORE.

6 14E0304 GOKUL R 600 446 74.33
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

7 14E0151 ARSHALAKSHMI S 600 441 73.50
E024: SRI SATHYA SAI INST. OF ANAESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY ,BANGALORE.

8 14E0251 ANIL SINGH TOMAR 600 439 73.17
E114: SANJAY GANDHI ACCIDENTAL HOSPITAL,RESEARCH INSTITUTE ,BANGALORE.

9 15E0324 LAL KRISHNAN M S 600 437 72.83
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

10 14E0203 PAVANA. P 600 431 71.83
E002: KIDWAI MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF ONCOLOGY ,BANGALORE.

Date: 23/01/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  ANTE2B - 2ND B.SC. ANAESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY (RS2) HELD IN AUGUST-
2016



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 14E0151 ARSHALAKSHMI S 600 450 75.00
E024: SRI SATHYA SAI INST. OF ANAESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY ,BANGALORE.

2 14E0153 MANGALAM J K 600 449 74.83
E024: SRI SATHYA SAI INST. OF ANAESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY ,BANGALORE.

3 14E0313 VINITHA A 600 445 74.17
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

4 15E0263 THEOPHILUS 600 444 74.00
E114: SANJAY GANDHI ACCIDENTAL HOSPITAL,RESEARCH INSTITUTE ,BANGALORE.

5 14E0154 SAI SRUTHI P 600 442 73.67
E024: SRI SATHYA SAI INST. OF ANAESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY ,BANGALORE.

6 14E0310 SENDHIL KUMAR A 600 441 73.50
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

7 14E0304 GOKUL R 600 437 72.83
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

7 14E0253 MINU.A.M 600 437 72.83
E114: SANJAY GANDHI ACCIDENTAL HOSPITAL,RESEARCH INSTITUTE ,BANGALORE.

8 15E0320 AKHIL SUDHAKARAN 600 430 71.67
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

9 15E0319 AJOOB B 600 429 71.50
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

10 15E0322 FAKRUL ALOM LASKAR 600 428 71.33
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

Date: 23/01/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  ANTE2C - 3RD B.SC. ANAESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY (RS2) HELD IN SEPTEMBER-
2017



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 14E0713 ROHITHA MARIAM SAM 500 402 80.40
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

2 14E0719 SWATHI SANTHOSH 500 390 78.00
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

3 14E0908 ANJALY JOY 500 389 77.80
E015: VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE ,BANGALORE.

4 14E0906 AMITHA SUNNY 500 388 77.60
E015: VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE ,BANGALORE.

4 14E0711 NEENU V GEORGE 500 388 77.60
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

5 14E0706 EMIL SARA RAJU 500 374 74.80
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

5 14E0705 DEBORAH MERCY T 500 374 74.80
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

6 14E0909 ANU JOSE 500 369 73.80
E015: VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE ,BANGALORE.

6 14E0707 FEEBA MATHEW 500 369 73.80
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

7 14E0709 HELEN T CHACKO 500 361 72.20
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

8 14E0714 ROOPA S 500 358 71.60
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

9 14E0704 CHRISTINA FRANCIS 500 355 71.00
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

10 14E0703 ATHULYA JOHNSON 500 354 70.80
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

10 14E0601 AKSHATA MALLIKARJUN HOSUR 500 354 70.80
E024: SRI SATHYA SAI INST. OF ANAESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY ,BANGALORE.

Date: 23/01/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  CATE2A - 1ST B.SC. CARDIAC CARE TECHNOLOGY (RS2) HELD IN 
SEPTEMBER-2015



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 14E0713 ROHITHA MARIAM SAM 600 478 79.67
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

2 14E0706 EMIL SARA RAJU 600 463 77.17
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

3 14E0707 FEEBA MATHEW 600 441 73.50
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

4 14E0602 DOODALA SIVA PAVANI 600 438 73.00
E024: SRI SATHYA SAI INST. OF ANAESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY ,BANGALORE.

4 14E0601 AKSHATA MALLIKARJUN HOSUR 600 438 73.00
E024: SRI SATHYA SAI INST. OF ANAESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY ,BANGALORE.

5 14E0709 HELEN T CHACKO 600 437 72.83
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

6 14E0719 SWATHI SANTHOSH 600 436 72.67
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

7 14E0908 ANJALY JOY 600 435 72.50
E015: VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE ,BANGALORE.

8 14E0603 SOWDHAMINI J 600 433 72.17
E024: SRI SATHYA SAI INST. OF ANAESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY ,BANGALORE.

9 14E0704 CHRISTINA FRANCIS 600 430 71.67
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

10 14E0714 ROOPA S 600 426 71.00
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

10 14E0711 NEENU V GEORGE 600 426 71.00
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

Date: 23/01/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  CATE2B - 2ND B.SC. CARDIAC CARE TECHNOLOGY (RS2) HELD IN AUGUST-
2016



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 14E0713 ROHITHA MARIAM SAM 600 469 78.17
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

2 14E0706 EMIL SARA RAJU 600 468 78.00
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

3 14E0908 ANJALY JOY 600 458 76.33
E015: VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE ,BANGALORE.

4 14E0906 AMITHA SUNNY 600 456 76.00
E015: VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE ,BANGALORE.

5 14E0707 FEEBA MATHEW 600 452 75.33
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

6 14E0711 NEENU V GEORGE 600 448 74.67
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

6 14E0705 DEBORAH MERCY T 600 448 74.67
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

7 14E0601 AKSHATA MALLIKARJUN HOSUR 600 446 74.33
E024: SRI SATHYA SAI INST. OF ANAESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY ,BANGALORE.

7 14E0603 SOWDHAMINI J 600 446 74.33
E024: SRI SATHYA SAI INST. OF ANAESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY ,BANGALORE.

7 14E0714 ROOPA S 600 446 74.33
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

8 14E0511 SHILPA B 600 445 74.17
E003: SRI JAYADEVA INSTITUTE OF CARDIOVASCULAR SCIENCES & RESEARCH, BANGALORE.

9 14E0719 SWATHI SANTHOSH 600 441 73.50
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

10 14E0909 ANU JOSE 600 437 72.83
E015: VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE ,BANGALORE.

Date: 23/01/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  CATE2C - 3RD B.SC. CARDIAC CARE TECHNOLOGY (RS2) HELD IN 
SEPTEMBER-2017



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 14L2244 SANJITA  K  C 500 433 86.60
L402: M.V. SHETTY COLLEGE OF M.L.T. ,MANGALORE.

2 14L2251 SUNITA  SUWAL 500 431 86.20
L402: M.V. SHETTY COLLEGE OF M.L.T. ,MANGALORE.

3 14L2026 SANGITA KOJU 500 426 85.20
L752: SHRIDEVI INST.OF PARA MEDICAL SCIENCES(B.SC.MLT) ,TUMKUR.

4 14L0383 ROHIT THAKUR 500 425 85.00
L005: PADMASHREE INSTITUTE OF MLT ,BANGALORE.

5 14L0371 KRISHNA PRAJAPATI 500 417 83.40
L005: PADMASHREE INSTITUTE OF MLT ,BANGALORE.

5 14L0183 SUBITA SHRESTHA 500 417 83.40
L006: ACHARYA INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

6 14L0381 RAJESH SHARMA 500 411 82.20
L005: PADMASHREE INSTITUTE OF MLT ,BANGALORE.

6 14L0174 NIRU DUMARU 500 411 82.20
L006: ACHARYA INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

7 14L2032 SURAJ TWANABASU 500 408 81.60
L752: SHRIDEVI INST.OF PARA MEDICAL SCIENCES(B.SC.MLT) ,TUMKUR.

8 14L0523 SHILPA POUL 500 405 81.00
L404: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

9 14L2248 SOORYAMOL  AUGUSTINE 500 403 80.60
L402: M.V. SHETTY COLLEGE OF M.L.T. ,MANGALORE.

10 14L0606 CHAITHRA. A. SHRIYAN 500 399 79.80
L405: CITY COLLEGE OF LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY ,MANGALORE.

Date: 23/01/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  MLT3A - 1ST B.SC. MEDI. LAB TECH.(RS3) HELD IN SEPTEMBER-2015



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 14L0383 ROHIT THAKUR 600 535 89.17
L005: PADMASHREE INSTITUTE OF MLT ,BANGALORE.

2 14L0601 AHAMMED  SHAHID  A 600 534 89.00
L405: CITY COLLEGE OF LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY ,MANGALORE.

3 14L0371 KRISHNA PRAJAPATI 600 529 88.17
L005: PADMASHREE INSTITUTE OF MLT ,BANGALORE.

4 14L0378 PRAKASH TAMANG 600 524 87.33
L005: PADMASHREE INSTITUTE OF MLT ,BANGALORE.

5 14L0174 NIRU DUMARU 600 521 86.83
L006: ACHARYA INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

5 14L0369 KAMANA LAMICHHANE 600 521 86.83
L005: PADMASHREE INSTITUTE OF MLT ,BANGALORE.

6 14L0606 CHAITHRA. A. SHRIYAN 600 515 85.83
L405: CITY COLLEGE OF LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY ,MANGALORE.

6 14L0381 RAJESH SHARMA 600 515 85.83
L005: PADMASHREE INSTITUTE OF MLT ,BANGALORE.

7 14L2244 SANJITA  K  C 600 514 85.67
L402: M.V. SHETTY COLLEGE OF M.L.T. ,MANGALORE.

7 14L2021 RENU BAGA 600 514 85.67
L752: SHRIDEVI INST.OF PARA MEDICAL SCIENCES(B.SC.MLT) ,TUMKUR.

8 14L2251 SUNITA  SUWAL 600 509 84.83
L402: M.V. SHETTY COLLEGE OF M.L.T. ,MANGALORE.

8 14L0375 WANDARISA LYNGDOH MAWPHLANG 600 509 84.83
L005: PADMASHREE INSTITUTE OF MLT ,BANGALORE.

9 14L2005 BIKASH PRAJAPATI 600 507 84.50
L752: SHRIDEVI INST.OF PARA MEDICAL SCIENCES(B.SC.MLT) ,TUMKUR.

10 14L0183 SUBITA SHRESTHA 600 505 84.17
L006: ACHARYA INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

10 14L0162 HIBATALLA EMADELDIN MUSTAFA 
SULIMAN

600 505 84.17

L006: ACHARYA INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

Date: 23/01/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  MLT3B - 2ND B.SC. MEDI. LAB TECH.(RS3) HELD IN AUGUST-2016



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 14L0383 ROHIT THAKUR 600 553 92.17
L005: PADMASHREE INSTITUTE OF MLT ,BANGALORE.

2 14L0371 KRISHNA PRAJAPATI 600 543 90.50
L005: PADMASHREE INSTITUTE OF MLT ,BANGALORE.

3 14L2032 SURAJ TWANABASU 600 542 90.33
L752: SHRIDEVI INST.OF PARA MEDICAL SCIENCES(B.SC.MLT) ,TUMKUR.

4 14L0378 PRAKASH TAMANG 600 536 89.33
L005: PADMASHREE INSTITUTE OF MLT ,BANGALORE.

5 14L2005 BIKASH PRAJAPATI 600 534 89.00
L752: SHRIDEVI INST.OF PARA MEDICAL SCIENCES(B.SC.MLT) ,TUMKUR.

6 14L2021 RENU BAGA 600 530 88.33
L752: SHRIDEVI INST.OF PARA MEDICAL SCIENCES(B.SC.MLT) ,TUMKUR.

7 14L0601 AHAMMED  SHAHID  A 600 528 88.00
L405: CITY COLLEGE OF LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY ,MANGALORE.

8 14L0523 SHILPA POUL 600 527 87.83
L404: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

9 14L0606 CHAITHRA. A. SHRIYAN 600 526 87.67
L405: CITY COLLEGE OF LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY ,MANGALORE.

10 14L0381 RAJESH SHARMA 600 521 86.83
L005: PADMASHREE INSTITUTE OF MLT ,BANGALORE.

Date: 23/01/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  MLT3C - 3RD B.SC. MEDI. LAB TECH.(RS3) HELD IN SEPTEMBER-2017



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 14E1605 KIRAN B 500 387 77.40
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

2 14E1509 JENAL MONTEIRO A. 500 381 76.20
R401: FATHER MULLER MEDICAL COLLEGE ,MANGALORE.

3 14E1978 SAMRAJYA CHAUDHARY 500 374 74.80
E008: ACHARYA INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

4 14E1851 ANJANA MAHARJAN 500 372 74.40
R004: DR. B R AMBEDKAR MEDICAL COLLEGE ,BANGALORE.

4 14E1856 ITA OFFIONG ETIM 500 372 74.40
R004: DR. B R AMBEDKAR MEDICAL COLLEGE ,BANGALORE.

5 14E1618 NIMISHA T 500 367 73.40
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

6 14E1617 AMRITHA SREESHMA R 500 363 72.60
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

7 14E2009 LALUKRISHNAN. T. P 500 360 72.00
E405: CITY COLLEGE OF IMAGING TECHNOLOGY ,MANGALORE.

8 14E5959 THASLEEMA L 500 353 70.60
E406: AMAR SHANTH PARA MEDICAL INSTITUTE, MANGALORE

9 14E1508 FASAL IQBAL M.P. 500 352 70.40
R401: FATHER MULLER MEDICAL COLLEGE ,MANGALORE.

10 14E1967 RISHOV MAJUMDER 500 350 70.00
E008: ACHARYA INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

Date: 23/01/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  IMTE3A - 1ST B.SC. MEDICAL IMAGING TECHNOLOGY (RS3) HELD IN 
SEPTEMBER-2015



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 14E1605 KIRAN B 300 249 83.00
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

2 14E1771 RUBY PRAJAPATI 300 247 82.33
R007: HOSMAT HOSPITAL EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE ,BANGALORE.

3 14E2001 ABHAY. V 300 244 81.33
E405: CITY COLLEGE OF IMAGING TECHNOLOGY ,MANGALORE.

3 14E5953 AYISHATH NOUSEENA M S 300 244 81.33
E406: AMAR SHANTH PARA MEDICAL INSTITUTE, MANGALORE

4 14E1619 VARSHA THAMBAN 300 242 80.67
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

5 14E2009 LALUKRISHNAN. T. P 300 240 80.00
E405: CITY COLLEGE OF IMAGING TECHNOLOGY ,MANGALORE.

6 14E1759 HARI PRADESH CHAUDHARY 300 238 79.33
R007: HOSMAT HOSPITAL EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE ,BANGALORE.

7 14E1763 PRAJANA PRAJAPATI 300 236 78.67
R007: HOSMAT HOSPITAL EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE ,BANGALORE.

7 14E1753 ANJALI KOJU 300 236 78.67
R007: HOSMAT HOSPITAL EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE ,BANGALORE.

8 14E1513 MOHAMMAD BILAL K. 300 235 78.33
R401: FATHER MULLER MEDICAL COLLEGE ,MANGALORE.

9 14E1618 NIMISHA T 300 234 78.00
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

10 14E2015 SHAHANA  FAYIK. K. V 300 233 77.67
E405: CITY COLLEGE OF IMAGING TECHNOLOGY ,MANGALORE.

10 14E1512 JOSWITA MONTEIRO 300 233 77.67
R401: FATHER MULLER MEDICAL COLLEGE ,MANGALORE.

Date: 23/01/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  IMTE3B - 2ND B.SC. MEDICAL IMAGING TECHNOLOGY (RS3) HELD IN 
AUGUST-2016



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 14E1605 KIRAN B 300 261 87.00
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

2 14E1619 VARSHA THAMBAN 300 257 85.67
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

2 14E0351 DEEPTHI N 300 257 85.67
R024: SRI SATHYA SAI INST. OF MEDICAL IMAGING TECHNOLOGY ,BANGALORE.

3 14E1618 NIMISHA T 300 247 82.33
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

4 14E1617 AMRITHA SREESHMA R 300 242 80.67
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

4 14E1761 KIRAN KUMAR KHADKA 300 242 80.67
R007: HOSMAT HOSPITAL EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE ,BANGALORE.

5 14E1851 ANJANA MAHARJAN 300 234 78.00
R004: DR. B R AMBEDKAR MEDICAL COLLEGE ,BANGALORE.

6 14E1856 ITA OFFIONG ETIM 300 231 77.00
R004: DR. B R AMBEDKAR MEDICAL COLLEGE ,BANGALORE.

6 14E1771 RUBY PRAJAPATI 300 231 77.00
R007: HOSMAT HOSPITAL EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE ,BANGALORE.

6 14E1513 MOHAMMAD BILAL K. 300 231 77.00
R401: FATHER MULLER MEDICAL COLLEGE ,MANGALORE.

7 14E1512 JOSWITA MONTEIRO 300 229 76.33
R401: FATHER MULLER MEDICAL COLLEGE ,MANGALORE.

7 15E1656 JAGADEESHA. S 300 229 76.33
R001: KIDWAI MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF ONCOLOGY ,BANGALORE.

8 15E1520 ABHIN LAL N. 300 224 74.67
R401: FATHER MULLER MEDICAL COLLEGE ,MANGALORE.

8 14E1651 DARSHAN. B.S 300 224 74.67
R001: KIDWAI MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF ONCOLOGY ,BANGALORE.

9 14E1759 HARI PRADESH CHAUDHARY 300 223 74.33
R007: HOSMAT HOSPITAL EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE ,BANGALORE.

10 14E1772 SANGITA BHATTARAI 300 222 74.00
R007: HOSMAT HOSPITAL EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE ,BANGALORE.

Date: 23/01/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  IMTE3C - 3RD B.SC. MEDICAL IMAGING TECHNOLOGY (RS3) HELD IN 
SEPTEMBER-2017



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 14E5802 MAHIN KOUSAR 500 383 76.60
E678: CAUVERY INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, MYSORE.

2 14E5703 GLANE AZETA DSOUZA 500 357 71.40
L406: ST.ANNS INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

3 14E5652 BLESSON JOHN 500 356 71.20
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

4 14E5811 BETZY ELDHOSE 500 354 70.80
E678: CAUVERY INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, MYSORE.

5 14E3101 KAVYA SHREE M 500 351 70.20
E015: VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE ,BANGALORE.

6 14E3405 KRISHNENDU MAITY 500 347 69.40
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

7 14E3411 TEENU PRIYA J 500 344 68.80
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

Date: 23/01/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  OPTE2A - 1ST B.SC. OPERATION THEATRE TECHNOLOGY (RS2) HELD IN 
SEPTEMBER-2015



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 14E5811 BETZY ELDHOSE 600 465 77.50
E678: CAUVERY INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, MYSORE.

2 14E5802 MAHIN KOUSAR 600 461 76.83
E678: CAUVERY INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, MYSORE.

3 14E3411 TEENU PRIYA J 600 444 74.00
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

4 15E3373 RAHEL RANI 600 443 73.83
E114: SANJAY GANDHI ACCIDENTAL HOSPITAL,RESEARCH INSTITUTE ,BANGALORE.

5 14E5805 SOUNDARYA P 600 442 73.67
E678: CAUVERY INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, MYSORE.

6 14E5825 THASLEEMA E.M 600 432 72.00
E678: CAUVERY INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, MYSORE.

7 14E5703 GLANE AZETA DSOUZA 600 426 71.00
L406: ST.ANNS INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

8 14E3405 KRISHNENDU MAITY 600 425 70.83
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

8 14E5652 BLESSON JOHN 600 425 70.83
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

9 14E3101 KAVYA SHREE M 600 424 70.67
E015: VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE ,BANGALORE.

10 15E3370 KOMPALWAD SULOCHANA 600 410 68.33
E114: SANJAY GANDHI ACCIDENTAL HOSPITAL,RESEARCH INSTITUTE ,BANGALORE.

Date: 23/01/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  OPTE2B - 2ND B.SC. OPERATION THEATRE TECHNOLOGY (RS2) HELD IN 
AUGUST-2016



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 14E5802 MAHIN KOUSAR 600 471 78.50
E678: CAUVERY INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, MYSORE.

2 14E5811 BETZY ELDHOSE 600 448 74.67
E678: CAUVERY INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, MYSORE.

3 15E5707 SAYYID UMER NASEEF K 600 430 71.67
L406: ST.ANNS INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

4 14E5805 SOUNDARYA P 600 428 71.33
E678: CAUVERY INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, MYSORE.

5 14E5652 BLESSON JOHN 600 426 71.00
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

6 14E5812 BLESSY BENNY 600 425 70.83
E678: CAUVERY INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, MYSORE.

7 14E5703 GLANE AZETA DSOUZA 600 423 70.50
L406: ST.ANNS INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

8 14E5822 SHERLY MATHEW 600 418 69.67
E678: CAUVERY INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, MYSORE.

9 15E5706 SANDHYA 600 413 68.83
L406: ST.ANNS INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

10 14E3411 TEENU PRIYA J 600 412 68.67
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

Date: 23/01/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  OPTE2C - 3RD B.SC. OPERATION THEATRE TECHNOLOGY (RS2) HELD IN 
SEPTEMBER-2017



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 14E3753 ANUSREE S S 500 398 79.60
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

2 14E3755 RESHMA R K 500 388 77.60
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

3 14E3553 SAFNA V.P. 500 383 76.60
E011: ST. JOHNS MEDICAL COLLEGE ,BANGALORE.

4 14E3555 SHIRKE SONALIKA KUNAL 500 381 76.20
E011: ST. JOHNS MEDICAL COLLEGE ,BANGALORE.

4 14E3625 MOHAMMED YASER MALAYAN KANDY 500 381 76.20
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

5 14E3609 JAYALAKSHMI JAYAN NAIR 500 379 75.80
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

6 14E3601 AKHEESHMA K BABU 500 377 75.40
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

7 14E3709 FATHIMA VASEELA BASHEER 500 364 72.80
E015: VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE ,BANGALORE.

7 14E3620 SOJA POLACHAN 500 364 72.80
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

7 14E3607 BINCY GEORGE 500 364 72.80
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

7 14E3617 SHAHANSHA 500 364 72.80
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

8 14E3703 ANJALI V M 500 358 71.60
E015: VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE ,BANGALORE.

9 14E3615 SARGA JOHNS 500 351 70.20
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

10 14E3760 SHEIKHA K V 500 350 70.00
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

Date: 23/01/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  PETE2A - 1ST B.SC. PERFUSION TECHNOLOGY (RS2) HELD IN SEPTEMBER-
2015



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 14E3651 ANAMIKA CHETTRI 600 435 72.50
E024: SRI SATHYA SAI INST. OF ANAESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY ,BANGALORE.

2 14E3755 RESHMA R K 600 431 71.83
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

3 14E0803 NISHKALA BHARADWAJ P 600 425 70.83
E010: FORTIS INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

3 14E3753 ANUSREE S S 600 425 70.83
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

4 14E3654 NITHYA SRI N 600 408 68.00
E024: SRI SATHYA SAI INST. OF ANAESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY ,BANGALORE.

5 14E3555 SHIRKE SONALIKA KUNAL 600 406 67.67
E011: ST. JOHNS MEDICAL COLLEGE ,BANGALORE.

6 14E3553 SAFNA V.P. 600 403 67.17
E011: ST. JOHNS MEDICAL COLLEGE ,BANGALORE.

6 14E3609 JAYALAKSHMI JAYAN NAIR 600 403 67.17
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

7 14E3652 HARISMITHA N 600 399 66.50
E024: SRI SATHYA SAI INST. OF ANAESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY ,BANGALORE.

7 14E3653 MALAVIKA M 600 399 66.50
E024: SRI SATHYA SAI INST. OF ANAESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY ,BANGALORE.

7 14E3709 FATHIMA VASEELA BASHEER 600 399 66.50
E015: VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE ,BANGALORE.

8 14E3703 ANJALI V M 600 395 65.83
E015: VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE ,BANGALORE.

9 14E3508 SMRITHI P 600 392 65.33
E003: SRI JAYADEVA INSTITUTE OF CARDIOVASCULAR SCIENCES & RESEARCH, BANGALORE.

9 14E3604 ANAGHA M V 600 392 65.33
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

10 14E3620 SOJA POLACHAN 600 390 65.00
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

10 14E0804 RIYA JACOB 600 390 65.00
E010: FORTIS INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

Date: 23/01/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  PETE2B - 2ND B.SC. PERFUSION TECHNOLOGY (RS2) HELD IN AUGUST-2016



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 14E3755 RESHMA R K 600 497 82.83
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

2 14E3753 ANUSREE S S 600 483 80.50
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

3 14E3607 BINCY GEORGE 600 460 76.67
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

4 14E3620 SOJA POLACHAN 600 452 75.33
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

5 14E3625 MOHAMMED YASER MALAYAN KANDY 600 443 73.83
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

6 14E3614 MIDHUN RAJ M 600 441 73.50
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

7 14E3760 SHEIKHA K V 600 431 71.83
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

7 14E3609 JAYALAKSHMI JAYAN NAIR 600 431 71.83
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

7 14E0804 RIYA JACOB 600 431 71.83
E010: FORTIS INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

8 14E0803 NISHKALA BHARADWAJ P 600 430 71.67
E010: FORTIS INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

9 14E3601 AKHEESHMA K BABU 600 428 71.33
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

10 14E3752 ANMARIYA BABY 600 421 70.17
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

10 14E3502 ANANGA G DAYAL 600 421 70.17
E003: SRI JAYADEVA INSTITUTE OF CARDIOVASCULAR SCIENCES & RESEARCH, BANGALORE.

Date: 23/01/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  PETE2C - 3RD B.SC. PERFUSION TECHNOLOGY (RS2) HELD IN SEPTEMBER-
2017



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 14R1002 MUHAMMED ASHAR A T 500 372 74.40
R401: FATHER MULLER MEDICAL COLLEGE ,MANGALORE.

2 14R0752 HEMALATHA RATHOD P 500 352 70.40
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

3 14R1003 NAYANA BABU 500 351 70.20
R401: FATHER MULLER MEDICAL COLLEGE ,MANGALORE.

4 14R1001 DEEPTHI JOSE 500 348 69.60
R401: FATHER MULLER MEDICAL COLLEGE ,MANGALORE.

4 14R0806 SINDHU. K 500 348 69.60
R001: KIDWAI MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF ONCOLOGY ,BANGALORE.

5 14R0753 MEENA V 500 331 66.20
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

Date: 23/01/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  RTTE3A - IST B.SC. RADIOTHERAPY TECHNOLOGY (RS3) HELD IN 
SEPTEMBER-2015



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 14R1103 SURAJ GURUNG 300 219 73.00
R010: BANGALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH INSTITUTE ,BANGALORE.

2 14R0806 SINDHU. K 300 209 69.67
R001: KIDWAI MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF ONCOLOGY ,BANGALORE.

3 14R0752 HEMALATHA RATHOD P 300 207 69.00
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

4 14R1003 NAYANA BABU 300 201 67.00
R401: FATHER MULLER MEDICAL COLLEGE ,MANGALORE.

5 14R1002 MUHAMMED ASHAR A T 300 199 66.33
R401: FATHER MULLER MEDICAL COLLEGE ,MANGALORE.

6 14R0753 MEENA V 300 197 65.67
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

Date: 23/01/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  RTTE3B - 2ND B.SC. RADIOTHERAPY TECHNOLOGY (RS3) HELD IN AUGUST-
2016



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 14R1001 DEEPTHI JOSE 300 205 68.33
R401: FATHER MULLER MEDICAL COLLEGE ,MANGALORE.

2 14R1103 SURAJ GURUNG 300 200 66.67
R010: BANGALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH INSTITUTE ,BANGALORE.

2 14R1005 RINU ROBERT 300 200 66.67
R401: FATHER MULLER MEDICAL COLLEGE ,MANGALORE.

3 14R0806 SINDHU. K 300 198 66.00
R001: KIDWAI MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF ONCOLOGY ,BANGALORE.

4 14R1002 MUHAMMED ASHAR A T 300 196 65.33
R401: FATHER MULLER MEDICAL COLLEGE ,MANGALORE.

Date: 23/01/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  RTTE3C - 3RD B.SC. RADIOTHERAPY TECHNOLOGY (RS3) HELD IN 
SEPTEMBER-2017



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 14E4154 SARANYA M N 500 372 74.40
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

2 14E4106 GINCHU JOSE 500 364 72.80
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

3 14E4054 JENCY JAMES 500 354 70.80
E015: VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE ,BANGALORE.

4 14E4001 MERCY C 500 341 68.20
E011: ST. JOHNS MEDICAL COLLEGE ,BANGALORE.

5 14E4152 AJMINA 500 332 66.40
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

Date: 23/01/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  RDTE2A - 1ST B.SC. RENAL DIALYSIS TECHNOLOGY (RS2) HELD IN 
SEPTEMBER-2015



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 14E4001 MERCY C 550 435 79.09
E011: ST. JOHNS MEDICAL COLLEGE ,BANGALORE.

2 14E4154 SARANYA M N 550 422 76.73
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

3 14E4152 AJMINA 550 413 75.09
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

4 14E4106 GINCHU JOSE 550 409 74.36
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

5 15E4166 LAVEENA D`SOUZA 550 397 72.18
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

6 14E4054 JENCY JAMES 550 395 71.82
E015: VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE ,BANGALORE.

7 15E4121 PRATIVA POKHREL 550 391 71.09
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

8 14E4052 BINNY THOMAS 550 388 70.55
E015: VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE ,BANGALORE.

8 14E4003 ZANNOVIA SHIJI LYNGDOH 550 388 70.55
E011: ST. JOHNS MEDICAL COLLEGE ,BANGALORE.

9 14E4116 SAHRATH ABDULLA 550 384 69.82
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

10 14E4155 SRUTHI VENU K V 550 379 68.91
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

Date: 23/01/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  RDTE2B - 2ND B.SC. RENAL DIALYSIS TECHNOLOGY (RS2) HELD IN AUGUST-
2016



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 14E4001 MERCY C 400 320 80.00
E011: ST. JOHNS MEDICAL COLLEGE ,BANGALORE.

2 14E4003 ZANNOVIA SHIJI LYNGDOH 400 303 75.75
E011: ST. JOHNS MEDICAL COLLEGE ,BANGALORE.

3 15E4121 PRATIVA POKHREL 400 296 74.00
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

4 14E4002 PRIYA K.M. 400 287 71.75
E011: ST. JOHNS MEDICAL COLLEGE ,BANGALORE.

5 14E4106 GINCHU JOSE 400 279 69.75
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

6 14E4151 SANGEETH S KUMAR 400 278 69.50
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

7 14E4154 SARANYA M N 400 276 69.00
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

8 14E4118 SUJINA P 400 273 68.25
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

9 14E4054 JENCY JAMES 400 266 66.50
E015: VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE ,BANGALORE.

10 14E4103 AMAL P S 400 262 65.50
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

Date: 23/01/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  RDTE2C - 3RD B.SC. RENAL DIALYSIS TECHNOLOGY (RS2) HELD IN 
SEPTEMBER-2017



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 14E5603 ALEENA ABRAHAM 500 361 72.20
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

2 14E4564 SAPTAPARNA SINHA 500 348 69.60
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

3 14E5610 ROOBI AMMAD 500 334 66.80
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

3 14E4555 ASHLIN MARIYA LAJ 500 334 66.80
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

4 14E5608 JEENU THAMPI 500 331 66.20
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

5 14E4502 CHAITHANYA V 500 328 65.60
E003: SRI JAYADEVA INSTITUTE OF CARDIOVASCULAR SCIENCES & RESEARCH, BANGALORE.

5 14E5605 ANJU MATHEW 500 328 65.60
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

Date: 23/01/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  RETE2A - IST B.SC. RESPIRATORY CARE TECHNOLOGY (RS2) HELD IN 
SEPTEMBER-2015



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 14E5608 JEENU THAMPI 600 434 72.33
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

2 14E4564 SAPTAPARNA SINHA 600 417 69.50
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

3 14E5610 ROOBI AMMAD 600 408 68.00
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

4 14E5603 ALEENA ABRAHAM 600 406 67.67
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

5 14E5605 ANJU MATHEW 600 404 67.33
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

6 14E4555 ASHLIN MARIYA LAJ 600 395 65.83
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

7 14E5752 ARATHI P RAVEENDRAN 600 394 65.67
E001: BANGALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE  & RESEARCH INSTITUTE ,BANGALORE.

Date: 23/01/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  RETE2B - 2ND B.SC. RESPIRATORY CARE TECHNOLOGY (RS2) HELD IN 
AUGUST-2016



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 14E4564 SAPTAPARNA SINHA 600 438 73.00
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

2 14E5603 ALEENA ABRAHAM 600 413 68.83
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

3 14E5608 JEENU THAMPI 600 408 68.00
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

4 14E5605 ANJU MATHEW 600 402 67.00
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

5 14E4566 SHRIDHARA N 600 401 66.83
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

6 14E4552 AJNAS B 600 399 66.50
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

6 14E4555 ASHLIN MARIYA LAJ 600 399 66.50
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

7 14E4551 AIVI THOMAS 600 397 66.17
E012: NARAYANA HRUDAYALAYA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,BANGALORE.

8 14E5610 ROOBI AMMAD 600 391 65.17
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

Date: 23/01/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  RETE2C - 3RD B.SC. RESPIRATORY CARE TECHNOLOGY (RS2) HELD IN 
SEPTEMBER-2017



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 15E5854 HARITAA H MENON 400 307 76.75
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

2 15E5853 DHANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 400 305 76.25
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

3 15E5859 RESHAM GOUTAM 400 294 73.50
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

4 15E5862 YETURU SREENIDHI REDDY 400 282 70.50
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

5 15E5857 PRATIBHA CHAUDHARY AHIRWAR 400 280 70.00
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

6 15E5860 SUMAN KUMAR MAHARA 400 271 67.75
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

7 15E5856 MOHD NUSRAT ALAM 400 269 67.25
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

8 15E5905 SHIVAKUMAR M HUBBALLI 400 264 66.00
E351: ALVA'S COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,MOODBIDRI.

Date: 01/02/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  BHAA - 1ST SEMESTER BACHELORS IN HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION HELD IN 
MAY-2016



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 15E5862 YETURU SREENIDHI REDDY 400 304 76.00
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

2 15E5854 HARITAA H MENON 400 297 74.25
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

3 15E5859 RESHAM GOUTAM 400 289 72.25
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

4 15E5853 DHANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 400 286 71.50
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

5 15E5857 PRATIBHA CHAUDHARY AHIRWAR 400 280 70.00
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

6 15E5852 CHANDAN S B 400 276 69.00
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

6 15E5861 TRIBARNA HALDER 400 276 69.00
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

Date: 01/02/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  BHAB - 2ND SEMESTER BACHELORS IN HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION HELD IN 
AUGUST-2016



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 15E5854 HARITAA H MENON 400 303 75.75
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

2 15E5859 RESHAM GOUTAM 400 298 74.50
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

3 15E5862 YETURU SREENIDHI REDDY 400 289 72.25
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

4 15E5857 PRATIBHA CHAUDHARY AHIRWAR 400 288 72.00
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

5 15E5861 TRIBARNA HALDER 400 277 69.25
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

6 15E5853 DHANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 400 274 68.50
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

7 15E5903 NONGTHOMBAM TANIA DEVI 400 265 66.25
E351: ALVA'S COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,MOODBIDRI.

Date: 01/02/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  BHAC - 3RD SEMESTER BACHELORS IN HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION HELD IN 
MAY-2017



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 15E5859 RESHAM GOUTAM 400 316 79.00
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

2 15E5854 HARITAA H MENON 400 295 73.75
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

3 15E5857 PRATIBHA CHAUDHARY AHIRWAR 400 273 68.25
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

3 15E5853 DHANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 400 273 68.25
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

4 15E5862 YETURU SREENIDHI REDDY 400 271 67.75
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

5 15E5901 BETSY AMBROSE 400 266 66.50
E351: ALVA'S COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,MOODBIDRI.

6 15E5903 NONGTHOMBAM TANIA DEVI 400 262 65.50
E351: ALVA'S COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,MOODBIDRI.

Date: 01/02/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  BHAD - 4TH SEMESTER BACHELORS IN HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION HELD IN 
SEPTEMBER-2017



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 15E5854 HARITAA H MENON 400 318 79.50
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

2 15E5859 RESHAM GOUTAM 400 312 78.00
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

3 15E5901 BETSY AMBROSE 400 305 76.25
E351: ALVA'S COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,MOODBIDRI.

4 15E5862 YETURU SREENIDHI REDDY 400 303 75.75
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

5 15E5903 NONGTHOMBAM TANIA DEVI 400 299 74.75
E351: ALVA'S COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,MOODBIDRI.

6 15E5861 TRIBARNA HALDER 400 294 73.50
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

7 15E5852 CHANDAN S B 400 292 73.00
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

8 15E5853 DHANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 400 291 72.75
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

9 15E5905 SHIVAKUMAR M HUBBALLI 400 287 71.75
E351: ALVA'S COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,MOODBIDRI.

10 15E5851 AMOGHSIDDHA MANNAPUR 400 284 71.00
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

Date: 01/02/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  BHAE - 5TH SEMESTER BACHELORS IN HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION HELD IN 
FEBRUARY-2018



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 15E5859 RESHAM GOUTAM 400 294 73.50
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

2 15E5854 HARITAA H MENON 400 289 72.25
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

3 15E5851 AMOGHSIDDHA MANNAPUR 400 285 71.25
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

4 15E5857 PRATIBHA CHAUDHARY AHIRWAR 400 281 70.25
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

5 15E5901 BETSY AMBROSE 400 272 68.00
E351: ALVA'S COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,MOODBIDRI.

6 15E5853 DHANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 400 269 67.25
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

6 15E5852 CHANDAN S B 400 269 67.25
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

7 15E5862 YETURU SREENIDHI REDDY 400 266 66.50
E009: PADMASHREE COLLEGE OF HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ,BANGALORE.

Date: 01/02/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  BHAF - 6TH SEMESTER BACHELORS IN HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION HELD IN 
AUGUST-2018



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 14O0053 HARICHANDANA J 400 348 87.00
E025: NETHRADHAMA SCHOOL OF OPTOMETRY ,BANGALORE.

2 14O0107 ANU GEORGE 400 346 86.50
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

3 14O0004 BINESH GAUTAM 400 335 83.75
E026: SANKARA COLLEGE OF OPTOMETRY ,BANGALORE.

4 14O0021 SATISH KUMAR GUPTA 400 331 82.75
E026: SANKARA COLLEGE OF OPTOMETRY ,BANGALORE.

4 14O0067 VARSHINI R 400 331 82.75
E025: NETHRADHAMA SCHOOL OF OPTOMETRY ,BANGALORE.

5 14O0001 AJAY KUMAR RAY 400 327 81.75
E026: SANKARA COLLEGE OF OPTOMETRY ,BANGALORE.

5 14O0132 AMBIKA ADHIKARI 400 327 81.75
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

6 14O0112 FATHIMA ABDUL JABBAR 400 317 79.25
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

7 14O0062 SAMBHAVI DHAKAL 400 316 79.00
E025: NETHRADHAMA SCHOOL OF OPTOMETRY ,BANGALORE.

8 14O0128 THANUSHA P.V 400 315 78.75
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

8 14O0052 DUHITA MITRA 400 315 78.75
E025: NETHRADHAMA SCHOOL OF OPTOMETRY ,BANGALORE.

9 14O0018 ROSHAN RAY 400 309 77.25
E026: SANKARA COLLEGE OF OPTOMETRY ,BANGALORE.

10 14O0023 SUSHMA B S 400 307 76.75
E026: SANKARA COLLEGE OF OPTOMETRY ,BANGALORE.

Date: 01/02/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  OPTO3A - 1ST B.SC. OPTOMETRY (RS3) HELD IN SEPTEMBER-2015



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 14O0031 SINCHANA S KUMBAR 500 394 78.80
E026: SANKARA COLLEGE OF OPTOMETRY ,BANGALORE.

2 14O0021 SATISH KUMAR GUPTA 500 392 78.40
E026: SANKARA COLLEGE OF OPTOMETRY ,BANGALORE.

3 14O0004 BINESH GAUTAM 500 389 77.80
E026: SANKARA COLLEGE OF OPTOMETRY ,BANGALORE.

4 14O0053 HARICHANDANA J 500 377 75.40
E025: NETHRADHAMA SCHOOL OF OPTOMETRY ,BANGALORE.

5 14O0001 AJAY KUMAR RAY 500 376 75.20
E026: SANKARA COLLEGE OF OPTOMETRY ,BANGALORE.

6 14O0067 VARSHINI R 500 372 74.40
E025: NETHRADHAMA SCHOOL OF OPTOMETRY ,BANGALORE.

7 14O0112 FATHIMA ABDUL JABBAR 500 369 73.80
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

8 14O0028 DEEPA K C 500 363 72.60
E026: SANKARA COLLEGE OF OPTOMETRY ,BANGALORE.

9 14O0018 ROSHAN RAY 500 357 71.40
E026: SANKARA COLLEGE OF OPTOMETRY ,BANGALORE.

10 14O0132 AMBIKA ADHIKARI 500 354 70.80
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

Date: 01/02/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  OPTO3B - 2ND B.SC. OPTOMETRY (RS3) HELD IN AUGUST-2016



RANK REG NO  NAME MAX Obtained %

1 14O0031 SINCHANA S KUMBAR 800 615 76.88
E026: SANKARA COLLEGE OF OPTOMETRY ,BANGALORE.

2 14O0021 SATISH KUMAR GUPTA 800 612 76.50
E026: SANKARA COLLEGE OF OPTOMETRY ,BANGALORE.

3 14O0004 BINESH GAUTAM 800 602 75.25
E026: SANKARA COLLEGE OF OPTOMETRY ,BANGALORE.

4 14O0001 AJAY KUMAR RAY 800 601 75.12
E026: SANKARA COLLEGE OF OPTOMETRY ,BANGALORE.

5 14O0132 AMBIKA ADHIKARI 800 573 71.62
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

6 14O0107 ANU GEORGE 800 548 68.50
R403: A J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,MANGALORE.

7 14O0159 SAMANA BUDHATHOKI 800 547 68.38
E021: NASEEMA INSTITUTE OF OPTOMETRY AND RESEARCH

8 14O0023 SUSHMA B S 800 545 68.12
E026: SANKARA COLLEGE OF OPTOMETRY ,BANGALORE.

9 14O0017 RAMLATH 800 538 67.25
E026: SANKARA COLLEGE OF OPTOMETRY ,BANGALORE.

10 14O0053 HARICHANDANA J 800 527 65.88
E025: NETHRADHAMA SCHOOL OF OPTOMETRY ,BANGALORE.

10 14O0018 ROSHAN RAY 800 527 65.88
E026: SANKARA COLLEGE OF OPTOMETRY ,BANGALORE.

Date: 01/02/2019 Registrar (Evaluation)

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA.

4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Banglore-560 041

Page 1 of 1

PROVISIONAL LIST OF TOPPERS FOR  OPTO3C - 3RD B.SC. OPTOMETRY (RS3) HELD IN SEPTEMBER-2017


